
ASSOCIAÇÃO PAULISTA DE FUTEBOL

DATA HORA LOCAL

10/fev 14:30 C.A. Joseense 0 X 0 Guarujá Volkswagen Clube-Taubaté

11/fev 09:45 Atitude Sport Clube 2 X 0 C.A. Rosário Central - SE Estrela da Saúde F.C.

13/fev 14:00 Mauá Futebol 6 X 1 Liga Tatuiana de Futebol Vila Mercedes - Mauá

14/fev 15:45 E.C. XV de Caraguatatuba 1 X 2 E.C. União Suzano CT Moreira's Sport - S.J.C.

DATA HORA LOCAL

23/fev 15:30 E.C. Osasco 0 X 2 C.A. Lençoense CDC Francisco Prestes Maia

25/fev 10:45 São José Desportivo 1 X 2 C.A. Joseense Eugênio de Melo - S.J.C.

25/fev 10:45 Salto F.C. 0 X 3 Atitude Sport Clube Amadeu Mosca - Salto

26/fev 09:00 Grêmio Novorizontino/Polo Santos 4 X 2 FC Hammer SESI - Cubatão

27/fev 15:45 Guarujá 2 X 2 E.C. XV de Caraguatatuba Arena Comando - Guarujá

01/mar 14:00 C.A. Rosário Central - SE 0 X 3 Mauá Futebol CDC Parque Fongaro

DATA HORA LOCAL

02/mar 15:45 E.C. XV de Caraguatatuba 2 X 3 C.A. Joseense CT Moreira's Sport - S.J.C.

02/mar 15:45 Liga Tatuiana de Futebol 2 X 1 Salto F.C. Gualter Nunes - Tatuí

03/mar 13:30 E.C. União Suzano 1 X 2 São José Desportivo Guarani F.C. - Suzano

03/mar 15:30 C.A. Lençoense 6 X 0 Grêmio Novorizontino/Polo Santos Salim Tabet - S.B.Campo

04/mar 09:45 Atitude Sport Clube 2 X 2 Mauá Futebol Estrela da Saúde F.C.

15/mar 14:30 FC Hammer 0 X 3 E.C. Osasco CDC Arlindo O. Miragaia

DATA HORA LOCAL

09/mar 15:30 E.C. Osasco 2 X 2 Grêmio Novorizontino/Polo Santos CDC Francisco Prestes Maia

09/mar 15:45 Guarujá 1 X 2 São José Desportivo Arena Comando - Guarujá

09/mar 15:45 Liga Tatuiana de Futebol 3 X 1 Atitude Sport Clube Gualter Nunes - Tatuí

10/mar 14:30 C.A. Joseense 1 X 0 E.C. União Suzano Volkswagen Clube-Taubaté

11/mar 10:45 Salto F.C. 5 X 0 C.A. Rosário Central - SE Amadeu Mosca - Salto

17/mar 14:30 FC Hammer 1 X 2 C.A. Lençoense CDC Arlindo O. Miragaia
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ASSOCIAÇÃO PAULISTA DE FUTEBOL

DATA HORA LOCAL

15/mar 14:00 C.A. Rosário Central - SE 0 X 1 Liga Tatuiana de Futebol CDC Parque Fongaro

15/mar 14:00 Mauá Futebol 2 X 1 Salto F.C. Vila Mercedes - Mauá

17/mar 13:30 E.C. União Suzano 3 X 0 Guarujá Guarani F.C. - Suzano

18/mar 10:45 São José Desportivo 1 X 0 E.C. XV de Caraguatatuba Eugênio de Melo - S.J.C.

DATA HORA LOCAL J

29/mar 14:00 Mauá Futebol 3 X 0 Atitude Sport Clube Vila Mercedes - Mauá 2

31/mar 14:30 C.A. Joseense 2 X 1 E.C. União Suzano Volkswagen Clube-Taubaté 1

31/mar 15:30 C.A. Lençoense 2 X 0 Liga Tatuiana de Futebol Salim Tabet - S.B.Campo 3

01/abr 10:45 São José Desportivo 2 X 0 E.C. Osasco Eugênio de Melo - S.J.C. 4

DATA HORA LOCAL J

12/abr 14:00 Mauá Futebol 3 X 1 São José Desportivo Vila Mercedes - Mauá 6

17/abr 15:30 C.A. Lençoense 0 X 4 C.A. Joseense Salim Tabet - S.B.Campo 5

DATA HORA LOCAL J

17/mai 11:00 Mauá Futebol X C.A. Joseense Valentino Redivo - R.Pires D
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